Nedis AT
Nedis AT
Nedis AT
Nedis AT
Nedis BE
Nedis BE
Nedis BE
Nedis BE
Nedis CZ
Nedis CZ

Nedis CZ
Nedis CZ

Nedis DE
Nedis DE
Nedis DE
Nedis DE
Nedis DK
Nedis DK
Nedis DK
Nedis DK
Nedis ES
Nedis ES
Nedis ES
Nedis ES
Nedis Export
Nedis Export
Nedis Export
Nedis Export
Nedis FI
Nedis FI
Nedis FI
Nedis FI
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis FR
Nedis Holding
Nedis Holding
Nedis Holding
Nedis Holding
Nedis HU
Nedis HU
Nedis HU
Nedis HU
Nedis IT
Nedis IT
Nedis IT
Nedis IT
Nedis LU

Nedis LU
Nedis LU

Name
Nedis

Nedis Italie S.R.L.
Nedis Italie S.R.L.
Nedis

NEDIS NV/SA

Nedis BV

Nedis BV

NEDIS NV/SA

Nedis KERR s.r.0.
NEDIS Hongarije KFT

NEDIS Hongarije KFT
Nedis KERR s.r.0.

NEDIS GmbH

Nedis BV

Nedis BV

NEDIS GmbH

Nedis AB

Nedis AB

Nedis AB

Nedis AB

Nedis Iberia

Nedis Iberia

Nedis Iberia

Nedis Iberia

Nedis Export

Nedis BV

Nedis BV

Nedis Export

Nedis OY

Nedis OY

Nedis OY

Nedis OY

Nedis NEMO

Nedis S.A.R.L.
Nedis S.A.R.L.
Nedis S.A.R.L.
Nedis S.A.R.L.
Nedis S.A.R.L.
Nedis NEMO

Nedis S.A.R.L.
Nedis Holding
Nedis Holding
Nedis Holding
Nedis Holding
NEDIS Hongarije KFT
NEDIS Hongarije KFT
NEDIS Hongarije KFT
NEDIS Hongarije KFT
Nedis Italie S.R.L.
Nedis Italie S.R.L.
Nedis Italie S.R.L.
Nedis Italie S.R.L.
NEDIS NV/SA Belgie

Nedis BV
Nedis BV

Address
Postfach 41

Via Croazia 21/1 Z.A.U.

Via Croazia 21/1 Z.A.U.
Postfach 41
Kleinhoefstraat 5

De Tweeling 28

De Tweeling 28
Kleinhoefstraat 5
Polskd 431

Corvin krt 7/13

Corvin krt 7/13
Polska 431

Karl-Arnold-Strasse 3
De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28

Karl-Arnold-Strasse 3

Box 1003

Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade
Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade
Box 1003

Calle Velluter 31y 33, Parque Empresarial Destro
Calle Velluter 31y 33, Parque Empresarial Destro
Calle Velluter 31y 33, Parque Empresarial Destro

Calle Velluter 31 33, Parque Empresarial Destro

Postbus 70509
De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28
Postbus 70509
Tuottajantie 1
Tuottajantie 1
Tuottajantie 1
Tuottajantie 1

Postal Code
9601

33100

33100
9601
2440
5212 MC
5212 MC
2440
54101

1191

1191
54101

47877
5212 MC
5212 MC

47877

55111
55111
55111
55111

46988

46988

46988

46988
5201 CL
5212 MC
5212 MC
5201 CL
57230
57230
57230
57230

Parc d'activités de la maison Neuve 15, rue Marcel Dassault 44986

14 Avenue de Centaure,B.P. 78430 Cergy
14 Avenue de Centaure,B.P. 78430 Cergy
14 Avenue de Centaure,B.P. 78430 Cergy
14 Avenue de Centaure,B.P. 78430 Cergy

14 Avenue de Centaure,B.P. 78430 Cergy

95806

95806

95806

95806

95806

Parc d'activités de la maison Neuve 15, rue Marcel Dassault 44986

14 Avenue de Centaure,B.P. 78430 Cergy

De Tweeling 28

De Tweeling 28

De Tweeling 28

De Tweeling 28

Corvin krt 7/13

Corvin krt 7/13

Corvin krt 7/13

Corvin krt 7/13

Via Croazia 21/1Z.A.U.
Via Croazia 21/1 Z.A.U.
Via Croazia 21/1Z.A.U.
Via Croazia 21/1 Z.A.U.
Kleinhoefstraat 5

De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28

95806

5212 MC

5212 MC

5212 MC

5212 MC

1191

1191

1191

1191

33100

33100

33100

33100

2440

5212 MC
5212 MC

City
Arnoldstein
Udine
Udine
Arnoldstein
Geel
s-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
Geel
Trutnov

Budapest

Budapest
Trutnov

Willich-Miinchheide
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
Willich-Miinchheide
J6nkping

Jénképing

Jonkoping

Jénkoping

Paterna, VALENCIA
Paterna, VALENCIA
Paterna, VALENCIA
Paterna, VALENCIA
*s-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
s-Hertogenbosch
‘s-Hertogenbosch
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Ste Luce Sur Loire
Cergy Pontoise Cedex
Cergy Pontoise Cedex
Cergy Pontoise Cedex
Cergy Pontoise Cedex
Cergy Pontoise Cedex
Ste Luce Sur Loire
Cergy Pontoise Cedex
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
Budapest

Budapest

Budapest

Budapest

Udine

Udine

Udine

Udine

Geel

's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch

Country
Austria

Italie

Italie

Austria

Belgium

The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Belgium

Chech Republic
Hungary

Hungary
Chech Republic

Germany
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Germany
Denmark
Sweden

Sweden
Denmark

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Italie

Italie

Italie

Italie
Luxemborg

The Netherlands
The Netherlands

Telephone
0800 291871

0432 520220
0432 520220

0800 291871
014591729

+31 735 991 055
+31735 991 055
014591729

(+420) 499 811 363
(1) 2829987

(1) 2829987
(+420) 499 811 363

02154 / 9175-0
+31 735 991 055
+31735 991 055
02154 /91750
8088 7156

+46 361 393 50
+46 361 393 50
8088 7156

(+34) - 902 678 901
(+34) - 902 678 901
(+34) - 902 678 901
(+34) - 902 678 901
+3173 599 3965
+31 735 991 055
+31735 991 055
+31 73 599 3965
015511 250
015 511 250
015511250
015 511 250

02 28 09 40 40
0134.20.12.12
0134.20.12.12
0134.20.12.12
0134.20.12.12
0134.20.12.12
022809 40 40
0134.20.12.12
+31735 991 055
+31735 991 055
+31735 991 055
+31735 991 055
(1)2829987

(1) 2829987
(1)282 9987

(1) 2829987
0432 520220
0432 520220
0432 520220
0432520220
014591729

+31 735 991 055
+31 735991 055

Fax
0800 291872

800291437
800291437

0800 291872
014591932

+31 735 999 699
+31735 999 699
014591932

(+420) 499 812 652
(1) 282 9589

(1) 282 9589
(+420) 499 812 652

02154 / 9175-30
+31 735 999 699
+31 735 999 699
02154 / 9175-30
80887157

+46 361 357 55
+46 361 357 55
80887157
(+34) - 902 678 905
(+34) 902 678 905
(+34) -~ 902 678 905
(+34) - 902 678 905
+3173 5999698
+31 735 999 699
+31 735 999 699
+31 73 5999698
015 511 2550
015 511 2550
015 511 2550
015 511 2550
0228 09 40 20
0134.20.12.13
0134.20.12.13
0134.20.12.13
0134.20.12.13
0134.20.12.13
022809 40 20
0134.20.12.13
+31 735 999 699
+31 735 999 699
+31 735 999 699
+31 735 999 699
(1) 2829589

(1) 282 9589

(1) 282 9589

(1) 282 9589
800291437
800291437
800291437

800 291437
014591932

+31 735999 699
+31 735 999 699

info@nedis.at
info@nedis.it

info@nedis.it
info@nedis.at
info@nedis.be
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.be
nedis@nedis.cz

rendeles@hqnedis.hu

rendeles@hgnedis.hu

Web
www.nedis.at

www.nedis.it

www.nedis.it
www.nedis.at
www.nedis.be
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.be
www.nedis.cz

www.hgnedis.hu

www.hgnedis.hu
www.nedis.c:

is.cz

info@nedis.de
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl

info@nedis.de

kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se

info@nedis.es
info@nedis.es
info@nedis.es

info@nedis.es
export@nedis.c
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
export@nedis.c:
info@nedis.fi
info@nedis.fi
info@nedis.fi
info@nedis fi

8
3

8
3

info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.fr
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
rendeles@hgnedis.hu

is.hu

www.nedis.de
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.de
www.nedis.dk
www.nedis.se
www.nedis.se
www.nedis.dk
www.nedis.es
www.nedis.es
www.nedis.es
www.nedis.es
www.nedis.com
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.com
www.nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl

www.hgnedis.hu

www.hgnedis.hu

rendeles@hqnedis.hu
rendeles@hqnedis.hu
info@nedis.it
info@nedis.it
info@nedis.it
info@nedis.it
info@nedis.be

info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl

www.hgnedis.hu
www.hgnedis.hu
www.nedis.it
www.nedis.it
www.nedis.it
www.nedis.it
www.nedis.be

www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl

Address Type
Trading partner EAN

Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN
Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN

Ship to EAN
Ship from EAN

Address Type CRM
Company Address

Delivery
Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address

Delivery

Sender
Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Company Address
Delivery

Delivery

Sender

Sender

Invoice

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address

Delivery
Sender

GLN Number
5412810999019

5412810999347
5412810999354
5412810999026
5412810000005
5412810999408
5412810999415
5412810999040
8592555000007
5412810999309

5412810999316
5412810999064

4399902114813
5412810999408
5412810999415
5412810999088
5412810999095
5412810999460
5412810999477
5412810999101
5412810999118
5412810999125
5412810999132
5412810999149
5412810999156
5412810999408
5412810999415
5412810999163
6417035000006
5412810999187
5412810999194
5412810999200
3017001511104
5412810999224
5412810999231
5412810999231
5412810999248
5412810999248
5412810999255
5412810999262
5412810999279
5412810999408
5412810999415
5412810999286
5990033475003
5412810999309
5412810999316
5412810999323
5412810999330
5412810999347
5412810999354
5412810999361
5412810999378

5412810999408
5412810999415


mailto:info@nedis.at
www.nedis.at
mailto:info@nedis.it
www.nedis.it
mailto:info@nedis.it
www.nedis.it
mailto:info@nedis.at
www.nedis.at
mailto:info@nedis.be
www.nedis.be
mailto:info@nedis.be
www.nedis.be
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.be
www.nedis.be
mailto:nedis@nedis.cz
www.nedis.cz
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:nedis@nedis.cz
www.nedis.cz
mailto:info@nedis.de
www.nedis.de
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.de
www.nedis.de
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.dk
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.dk
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.dk
mailto:info@nedis.es
www.nedis.es
mailto:info@nedis.es
www.nedis.es
mailto:info@nedis.es
www.nedis.es
mailto:info@nedis.es
www.nedis.es
mailto:export@nedis.com
www.nedis.com
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:export@nedis.com
www.nedis.com
mailto:export@nedis.com
www.nedis.com
mailto:info@nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
mailto:info@nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
mailto:info@nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
mailto:info@nedis.fi
www.nedis.fi
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.fr
www.nedis.fr
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:info@nedis.it
www.nedis.it
mailto:info@nedis.it
www.nedis.it
mailto:info@nedis.it
www.nedis.it
mailto:info@nedis.it
www.nedis.it
mailto:info@nedis.be
www.nedis.be
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl

Nedis LU
Nedis NL
Nedis NL
Nedis NL
Nedis NL
Nedis NO

Nedis NO

Nedis NO
Nedis NO
Nedis SE

Nedis SE

Nedis SE

Nedis SE
Nedis SK

Nedis SK

Nedis SK
Nedis SK
Nedis UK
Nedis UK
Nedis UK
Nedis UK

NEDIS NV/SA Belgie
Nedis BV

Nedis BV

Nedis BV

Nedis BV

Nedis Norge AS

Nedis AB Sweden

Nedis AB Sweden
Nedis Norge AS
Nedis AB

Nedis AB Sweden
Nedis AB Sweden

Nedis AB Sweden
Nedis ALSET

NEDIS Hongarije KFT

NEDIS Hongarije KFT
Nedis ALSET

Nedis UK limited
Nedis BV

Nedis BV

Nedis UK limited

Kleinhoefstraat 5
De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28
Box 1003

Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade

Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade
Box 1003
Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade

Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade
Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade

Box 1003, Torsviks industriomrade
Andreja Hlinku 113

Corvin krt 7/13

Corvin krt 7/13
Andreja Hlinku 113
1 Sanvey Gate

De Tweeling 28
De Tweeling 28

1 Sanvey Gate

2440
5212 MC
5212 MC
5212 MC
5212 MC
55111

55111

55111
55111
55111

55111

55111

55111
92101

1191

1191
92101
LE1 4EP
5212 MC
5212 MC
LE1 4EP

Geel
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
J6nkeping

Jénképing

J8nképing
J6nkaping
Jénképing

Jénkoping
Jonkoéping

18nkping
Piestany

Budapest

Budapest
Piestany
Leicester
‘s-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
Leicester

Luxemborg
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Norway

Sweden

Sweden
Norway
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Slovakia

Hungary

Hungary
Slovakia

Great Brittain
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Great Brittain

014 591729
+31 735 991 055
+31 735 991 055
+31 735 991 055
+31 735991 055
80019 018

+46 361 393 50

+46 361 393 50
80019 018
+46 361 393 50

+46 361 393 50
+46 361 393 50

+46 361 393 50
033-7728806

(1) 2829987

(1)282 9987
0337728806

(44) 116 253 0325
+31 735 991 055
+31735 991 055
(44) 116 253 0325

014 591932
431735999 699
+31 735999 699
+31 735999 699
+31 735999 699
80019 019

+46 361 357 55
+46 361 357 55
80019 019

+46 361 357 55
+46 361 357 55

+46 361 357 55

+46 361 357 55
033-7721672

(1) 282 95 89

(1)282 9589
0337721672

+31 735999 699
+31 735999 699

info@nedis.be
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
kundtjanst@nedis.se

kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se
kundtjanst@nedis.se

kundtjanst@nedis.se

kundtjanst@nedis.se
alset@nedis.sk

is.hu

www.nedis.be
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.no

www.nedis.se
www.nedis.se
www.nedis.no
www.nedis.se
www.nedis.se

www.nedis.se

www.nedis.se
www.nedis.sk

www.hgnedis.hu

rendeles@hgnedis.hu
alset@nedis.sk
sales@nedis-uk.com
info@nedis.nl
info@nedis.nl
sales@nedis-uk.com

www.hgnedis.hu
www.nedis.sk
www.nedis-uk.com
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
www.nedis-uk.com

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN

Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN
Bill to EAN
Trading partner EAN

Ship to EAN
Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN
Trading partner EAN

Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN
Bill to EAN

Trading partner EAN
Ship to EAN

Ship from EAN

Bill to EAN

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address

Delivery

Sender
Invoice
Company Address

Delivery
Sender

Invoice
Company Address

Delivery

Sender

Invoice

Company Address
Delivery

Sender

Invoice

5412810999385
8717587000003
5412810999408
5412810999415
5412810999422
5412810999439

5412810999460

5412810999477
5412810999446
7393163000004

5412810999460

5412810999477

5412810999484
5412810999491

5412810999309

5412810999316
5412810999507
5412810999514
5412810999408
5412810999415
5412810999521



mailto:info@nedis.be
www.nedis.be
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.no
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.no
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:kundtjanst@nedis.se
www.nedis.se
mailto:alset@nedis.sk
www.nedis.sk
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:rendeles@hqnedis.hu
www.hqnedis.hu
mailto:alset@nedis.sk
www.nedis.sk
mailto:sales@nedis-uk.com
www.nedis-uk.com
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:info@nedis.nl
www.nedis.nl
mailto:sales@nedis-uk.com
www.nedis-uk.com

